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LUCAS WACHS

Pioneered by Lib Tech, our patented Magne-Traction® serrated edge technology increases edge hold power and 
makes our skis feel 10mm narrower on hardpack allowing you to push your skiing to new levels. Magne-Traction® 

more fun and no limits progression.     
MAGNE-TRACTION® JIB ADVANTAGE:
Detune your skis for metal, plastic and cement and still 
get great edge hold all over the mountain.

SERRATED STEAK KNIFE TECHNOLOGY TURNS ICE INTO POWDER!
EFFORTLESS EDGEHOLDMAGNE-TRACTION

PATENT #7823892  #85117O4{ {

®

FREESTYLE/FREERIDE: Playful gradual entry elliptical tip / tail, mid length contact

ALL MOUNTAIN RAD TECHNOLOGY: Versatile easy skiing, high performance camber / rocker underfoot hybrid! 
MODEL: 
R.A.D. 92, 97 & 102

PARK: 

CONTOURS:

MODEL: BACKWARDS

MODEL: PROTEEN, UFO 95 &105, WUNDERSTICK 100 & 106, LIBSTICK 88 & 98, HEMI 112

FREESTYLE / POWDER: Flat early rise freestyle powder
MODEL: YEWPS
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CAMBERROCKERCAMBER

INTELLIGENT DESIGN BUILT-IN PERFORMANCE AND DURABILITY

LOW SWING WEIGHT: 
No unnecessary heavy metal in the tips and tails. Steel where you need it, not where you don’t.
MERVIN 360° PERIMETER PROTECTION IMPACT DEFLECTOR SYSTEM

BIO BEANS TOP: TOUGH, LIGHTWEIGHT, DAMP, SNOW SHEDDING
FIBERGLASS REINFORCEMENT: TRI/AX, BI/AX
WOOD CORE: LIGHT, LIVELY, SUSTAINABLY  HARVESTED

SINTERED UHMW SIDEWALLS:
TOUGH, FAST, US MADE
SINTERED UHMW BASE: HARD & FAST

ECO LIGHT CONSTRUCTION BACKWARDS, PROTEEN, R.A.D. 92,97 & 102
UFO 95 & 105, YEWPS 118, LIBSTICK 88 & 98, HEMI 112

BIO BEANS TOP: TOUGH, LIGHTWEIGHT, DAMP, SNOW SHEDDING
LIGHTWEIGHT FIBERGLASS REINFORCEMENT: TRI/AX, BI/AX WITH SMOOTH RIDING 45º BASALT WEB
WOOD CORE: LIGHT, LIVELY SUSTAINABLY HARVESTED WOOD
SINTERED UHMW SIDEWALLS: TOUGH, FAST, US MADE
SINTERED UHMW BASE: HARD & FAST

WUNDERSTICK
100 & 106ECO LIGHT B45 CONSTRUCTION
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LIBSTICK 88 LIBSTICK 98
ALL MOUNTAIN FRONT SIDE
•The ultimate freeride 
  resort ski
•Loves the hardpack,

•Early rise tip and tail and 
  Magne-Traction®

ALL MOUNTAIN EVERYWHERE
•The ultimate freeride ski
•Rips the resort and the 
  deep beyond
•Early rise tip and tail and 
  Magne-Traction®

SIZE cm 
RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

153
15.5
115
88

107
5

160
15.5
118
88

109
5.5

167
15.5
122
88

112
6

LIBSTICK 88
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

155
17.5
125
98

115
5.5

162
17.5
127
98

117
6

169
17.5
130
98

119
6.5

LIBSTICK 98

ALL MOUNTAIN FREERIDE
WOMEN’S LIB

22
23 ENVIRONMENTALLY HANDCRAFTED IN THE USA

ENVIRONMENTAL BOARD FACTORY
THE WORLD’S MOST

• RENEWABLE FSC CERTIFIED ECO WOODS
• RECYCLED (PET) PLASTIC BOTTLE TECH
• LOW VOC RESIN SYSTEMS
• BIO BEANS TOPSHEETS

• WATER BASED SUBLIMATION
• WATER BASED SOLVENTS
• WATER CLEANSED FINISHING SYSTEMS
• NO TOXIC LACQUER COATINGS

• BUILT WITH WIND &
   WATER GENERATED
   POWER IN WA, USA

• WOOD SAWDUST TO SOIL
• RECYCLED WOOD
• RECYCLED PLASTICS

USA • ZERO HAZARDOUS WASTE

THERE’S A DREAM BUILT INTO EVERY BOARD WE MAKE
Women’s LIB is a growing collection of creative dream boards, designed and built with 
passion and purpose. Free expression, equality, and premium quality drive this line to be 
the best in class. Whether riding waves, mountains, cement, creating these works of art, or 

The 22/23 collection brings big dreams to life. The 88 and 98 all mountain freeride Lib 
Sticks feature art by one of our favorite local artist / skier /surfer  Gianna Andrews. Her 

女性用のコアでプレ
イフルなアーリーラ
イズしたロッカーの
付いたティップ＆テ
ール、ミディアムフ
レックスに調整され
ており、パワフルな
グリップを生むマグ
ネトラクションエッ
ジが搭載されていま
す。よりプレイフル
に遊べるリゾートス
ティックになりまし
た。

女性用のコアでプレイフ
ルなアーリーライズした
ロッカーの付いたティッ
プ＆テール、ミディアム
ハードなフレックスに調
整されており、パワフル
なグリップを生むマグネ
トラクションエッジが搭
載されています。このス
キーがあればグルーミン
グや様々なコンデイショ
ンを簡単に、そして自信
をもって切り抜けられる
でしょう。

\80,000
(税込￥88,000)

\86,000
(税込￥94,600)



USA • ZERO HAZARDOUS WASTE

REVOLUTIONARY MAGNE-TRACTION® SERRATED EDGE TECHNOLOGY ENVIRONMENTALLY HANDCRAFTED IN THE USA

EARLY 
RELEASE!

SIZE cm 
RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

166
17

123
92

117
5

172
18

125
93

119
5.5

178
19

127
94

121
6

BACKWARDS
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

175
20

142
118
132
7.5

185
21

144
118
134

8

YEWPS 118
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

172
15

130
92

118
6

179
15

133
92

121
6.5

186
15

136
92

122
7

R.A.D. 92
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

172
17

133
97

122
6.5

179
17

136
97

124
7

186
17

138
97

126
7

R.A.D. 97
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

172
17

136
102
125
6.5

179
17

139
102
128

7

186
17

142
102
131
7.5

R.A.D. 102
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

171
17

129
100
119
6.5

178
17

131
100
120

7

WUNDERSTICK 100
185
17

137
100
125
7.5

SIZE cm 
RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

171
19

134
106
124

7

178
19

137
106
126
7.5

WUNDERSTICK 106
185
19

142
106
130

8

SIZE cm 
RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

185
20

144
112
134
8.5

192
20

147
112
137

9

HEMI 112

BACKWARDS
FREESTYLE PARK & PIPE
• Twin terrain park 
   perfection
• Thick steel and base
• But /  
   low swing weight

PROTEEN
FREESTYLE EVERYWHERE
• The mountain is your park
• Magne-Traction® edge
  grip tech
• Sintered base

UFO 95
FREESTYLE PARK FOCUS 
• Lucas Wachs’ hard 
   pack freestyler
• Loves the park, parks 
   the mountain
•
   shape and playful 
   early rise

UFO 105
FREESTYLE EVERYWHERE
•Lucas Wachs’ all
  terrain ripper
•The entire resort is 
  your freestyle park

 & playful pow loving 
 early rise

YEWPS  118
FREESTYLE POWDER FOCUS
• Flat early rise contour
• Yewp it up in soft snow 
   conditions!
• Sintered base

YE WACH’S POWDER STICKS!
R.A.D. 92
ALL MOUNTAIN FRONT SIDE
•The ultimate technologically
  advanced resort carver
•Precise, powerful, easy  
  skiing (Rocker Activated 
  Drive) Technology
•Magne-Traction® edge
  control Technology

R.A.D. 97
ALL MOUNTAIN  
EVERYWHERE
•The Ultimate Technologi 
  cally Advanced Directional 
  Resort Ski
•Precise, powerful, easy 
  skiing (Rocker Activated 
  Drive) technology
•Magne-Traction® edge
  control Technology

R.A.D. 102
ALL MOUNTAIN SOFT 
SNOW FOCUS
•The Ultimate Technologi
  cally Advanced Directional 
  Soft Snow focused Resort 
  Ski
•Precise, powerful, easy 
  skiing (Rocker Activated 
  Drive) technology
•Magne-Traction® edge
  control Technology

FREERIDE EVERYWHERE 
HARD SNOW FOCUS
•Directional all terrain 
  resort ski
•The perfect big mountain 
  inbounds ripper
•Floaty carvy early rise

WUNDERSTICK 100
FREERIDE DAILY DRIVER
•Directional all terrain 
  freeride ski
•Perfect big mountain ski
•Floaty carvy early rise

• Hybrid recycled PET/eco 
   wood lightens the core 
   but not the ride

WUNDERSTICK 106 HEMI 112
FREERIDE EVERYWHERE
• All terrain power tripping
• Floaty carvy early rise resort 
   destroyer
• Magne-Traction® edge grip 
   technology on 112mm

NEW NEW NEW NEW

PARK FREESTYLE ALL MOUNTAIN experiMENTAL FREERIDE

22
23

SIZE cm 
RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

150
16

118
97

113
5.5

160
18

122
100
117

6

PROTEEN
SIZE cm 

RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

171
17

124
95

114
5.5

178
17

126
95

116
6

185
17

127
95

118
6.5

UFO 95

BUILDING DREAMS

SIZE cm 
RADIUS m
NOSE mm

WAIST mm
TAIL mm

FLEX (1-10)

171
18

135
105
124

6

178
18

136
105
126
6.5

185
18

137
105
128

7

UFO 105

フリースタイルパー
ク＆パイプのベスト
セラーモデル。ジビ
ングに対応するた
め、厚いスチールエ
ッジと硬いソールに
強化。プレスしやす
いフラットリフトア
ーリーライズキャン
バーを備えていま
す。マグネトラクシ
ョンと広く取ったキ
ャンバーがコンディ
ションを選ばずター
ン、ジブ、リッピン
グを快適にします。

ライダーのルーカ
ス・ワックスお気に
入りのフリースタイ
ル/パークにフォー
カスしたモデル。ロ
ングティップロッカ
ーとテールロッカー
ゾーンによりハード
パックやパークに焦
点を当てています。
そしてバタートリッ
クにやさしいスクエ
アティップ形状
.Mt.HOODで人気が
あります。

PROTEENはリゾー
トフリースタイルの
ために用意されたア
ーリーライズティッ
プとミディアムハー
ドなフレックスボデ
ィ、そしてマグネト
ラクションエッジを
付けて驚くほど用途
の広いスティックで
す。リゾートのグル
ーミングはもちろん
山をパークのように
滑れる準備もできて
います。

ライダーのルーカ
ス・ワックスが
Mt.Bachelorで使う
最適な１本。朝はパ
ウダーラインを切り
裂き、午後は自然の
フリースタイル地形
を滑り、近くでパウ
ダーハイクを楽しむ
ことができます。長
いティップとテール
のロッカーゾーン
は、ハードパックや
クリエイティブなパ
ークにインスパイア
された形状に仕上が
っています。

新しいRocker 
Activate 
Drive(RAD)テクノ
ロジーを採用したオ
ールテレインフロン
トサイドスキー。足
元のマイルドロッカ
ーが圧力分布を効率
化し楽な立ち上が
り、パワフルなカー
ビング、自由な回転
性と浮遊感を向上さ
せます。全体に広が
るキャンバーはエッ
ジのコントロール性
能とアイシーなバー
ンで安定したターン
を保証します。

ルーカスのファット
＆フラットはスティ
ープ＆ディープなラ
イディングに対応し
たパウダーボードで
す。幅広のセンター
と特大のフロートノ
ーズ、そしてフラッ
トベースにすること
で、雪の抵抗を抑え
ローアングルからス
ピードを落とさずス
トンプランディング
します。

新しいRocker 
Activate 
Drive(RAD)テクノ
ロジーを採用したオ
ールテレインフロン
トサイドスキー。足
元のマイルドロッカ
ーが圧力分布を効率
化し楽な立ち上が
り、パワフルなカー
ビング、自由な回転
性と浮遊感を向上さ
せます。全体に広が
るキャンバーはエッ
ジのコントロール性
能とアイシーなバー
ンで安定したターン
を保証します。

ハードなフリーライ
ドに特化したディレ
クショナルシェイ
プ。ギザギザなサイ
ドカーブであるマグ
ネトラクションはア
イシーでテクニカル
な地形で驚くほどエ
ッジグリップを保持
します。ミディアム
ハードなフレックス
と強靭でしなやかな
反発の出るバサルト
でラミネートされた
コアは快適で素晴ら
しいパフォーマンス
と未知の領域への探
求心を常に掻き立て
る。

新しいRocker 
Activate 
Drive(RAD)テクノ
ロジーを採用したオ
ールテレインフロン
トサイドスキー。足
元のマイルドロッカ
ーが圧力分布を効率
化し楽な立ち上が
り、パワフルなカー
ビング、自由な回転
性と浮遊感を向上さ
せます。全体に広が
るキャンバーはエッ
ジのコントロール性
能とアイシーなバー
ンで安定したターン
を保証します。

ビッグリッパーたち
が要求したセンター
幅112cmのオール
マウンテンシュレダ
ー。一日中パウダー
を踏みしめることも
リゾートを走り回る
ことも可能です。ハ
ードパックや氷上で
エッジホールドを保
証するマグネトラク
ションを採用。軽量
な桐材を多く使用し
ティップも軽いの
で、パウダーライド
の正確性と軽快さ、
浮遊感を維持しま
す。

ディレクショナルな
軽量オールマウンテ
ンボード。ギザギザ
なサイドカーブであ
るマグネトラクショ
ンはアイシーなリゾ
ートやロープの外側
で遭遇するテクニカ
ルな地形で驚異的な
エッジホールドを発
揮するテクノロジー
です。楕円形のアー
リーライズティップ
はパウダーを掻き分
け、ミディアムハー
ドなフレックスはリ
ゾートでのパフォー
マンスとバックカン
トリーでの安定性を
提供します。

\78,000
(税込￥85,800)

\65,000
(税込￥71,500)

\85,000
(税込￥93,500)

\89,000
(税込￥97,900)

\91,000
(税込￥100,100)

\86,000
(税込￥94,600)

\94,000
(税込￥103,400)

\100,000
(税込￥110,000)

\98,000
(税込￥107,800)

\94,000
(税込￥103,400)

\100,000
(税込￥110,000)

私たちは表現の自由への情熱によって集結したボードスポーツドリーマーです。山・波・セメントに乗ったり、新しいテクノロジーで環境にやさしい芸術作品を作ったり、職人技に人生を捧げてきました。
22-23、私たちは革新的なロッカーアクティベートドライブテクノロジーを採用した、驚くほどパワフルで効率的、そして簡単に滑れるR.A.Dシリーズを作り上げました。またHEMIは大柄な人のために作られた
足下の太さ112cmのスキーです。もちろんルーカスのUFO,YEWPSもシュミーズのアートでドロップされます。




